TRUST%AORAM

OLD BANK CAFE AND BAR

Royal NZ Coastguard Education
Timaru Rowing Club Inc

Aoraki Sportspersons Charitable Trust
Aoraki Sportspersons Charitable Trust
Timaru Rowing Club Inc

Timaru Bowling Club Inc

Hockey South Canterbury

Swimming Canterbury/West Coast
Swim Timaru Inc

S | Masters Games Timaru Inc

Timaru Woodturning Club

Aoraki Sportspersons Charitable Trust
Aoraki Sportspersons Charitable Trust
Aoraki Sportspersons Charitable Trust
Canterbury West Coast Sports Trust
Westend Amateur Football Club
Timaru Triathlon Club

Aoraki Sports Persons Charitable Trust
West End Amateur Football Club Inc
Timaru Harrier Club

Sth Canterbury Football

Sth Canterbury Mountainbike Club
Sth Canterbury Gymsports

Bowls Sth Canterbury

Aoraki Secondary School Sports Inc

In Harmony Choir

SUCCESSFUL GRANT APPLICANTS April to July 2014

CROWN HOTEL TEMUKA

S 7,500.00 Opihi College Netball S
S 4,500.00 Temuka Sports Group Inc S
S 1,000.00 Temuka Community Care Trust S
S 1,000.00 Opihi College S
S 1,500.00 Temuka Athletics Club S
S 20,000.00

S 5,440.00 ALVARADOS MEXICAN CANTINA

S 5,500.00 Sl Sec Schools Jnr Netball Development S
S 1,500.00 Cashmere Technical FC Inc S
S 15,000.00 Canterbury Hockey Assoc S
$ 500.00 Christchurch Stadium Trust $
S 1,000.00 Chch Metropolitan Cricket Assoc Inc S
S 1,000.00 Canterbury Squash Inc S
S 1,000.00

S 1,500.00

$ 3,000.00

S 1,000.00

S 1,000.00

S 2,615.57

S 2,000.00

$  14,000.00

S 1,000.00

S 1,600.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 5,000.00

S 4,000.00

4,400.00

4,009.00

2,090.43

1,000.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

25,000.00

7,500.00

2,000.00

2,000.00
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OTEMATATA LAKES HOTEL

Timaru Yacht & Power Boat Club

FAIRLIE HOTEL

Mt Nessing Golf Club

LAKE TEKAPO TAVERN

Lake Tekapo Playgroup

PINEACRES TAVERN

Reflections Community Trust

TOP HUT TWIZEL
Twizel Snow Club
Twizel Snow Club
Twizel Volunteer Fire Brigade

Twizel Hard Labour Events

SOUTH RAKAIA HOTEL
Rakaia Golf Club

Rakaia Pony Club

R 7 S SN

3,500.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

735.00

4,000.00

1,200.00

30,167.00

3,500.00

5,000.00

5,000.00




